CAREER OPPORTUNITIES FOR THE WEEK OF March 30, 2020

For a complete description of available positions:

External Applicants:

Please visit our website at http://www.pbso.org and select the Careers tab located at the top of the page.

Employees only: Please visit the PBSO Portal at http://portal.pbso.org/Pages/Default.aspx. Select Oracle 12 under the PBSO heading

located in the Other Websites section. To log into the network from home: Go to http://www.pbso.org. Select the PBSO tab. Select the
Employee Portal link under the General heading.

Note: Employee is responsible for notifying immediate supervisor when applying for any position. Completing the Qualifications and
Skills sections of your iRecruitment account is a requirement of the online application process.

IRC #
37540

37531

37572

37571

JOB TITLE

Communications Trainee
Recruiter: Meredith Combs

Deputy Sheriff Corrections - Florida Certified

Recruiter: Denise Romero

Reserve Deputy Sheriff

Recruiter: Bridgette Trawick

Auxiliary Deputy Sheriff

Recruiter: Bridgette Trawick

ORGANIZATION
Communications

Palm Beach County Sheriff's
Office

Palm Beach County Sheriff's
Office

Palm Beach County Sheriff's
Office

STATUS
Full Time

Full Time

Volunteer

Volunteer

INT/EXT
Int/Ext

Int/Ext

Int/Ext

Int/Ext

CLOSE DATE
4/13/2020

5/1/2020

5/1/2020

5/1/2020



