

## **Career Opportunities**



## **CAREER OPPORTUNITIES FOR THE WEEK OF March 30, 2020**

For a complete description of available positions:

**External Applicants:** Please visit our website at http://www.pbso.org and select the Careers tab located at the top of the page.

<u>Employees only</u>: Please visit the PBSO Portal at http://portal.pbso.org/Pages/Default.aspx. Select Oracle 12 under the PBSO heading located in the Other Websites section. To log into the network from home: Go to http://www.pbso.org. Select the PBSO tab. Select the Employee Portal link under the General heading.

Note: Employee is responsible for notifying immediate supervisor when applying for any position. Completing the Qualifications and Skills sections of your iRecruitment account is a requirement of the online application process.

IRC#	JOB TITLE	ORGANIZATION	STATUS	INT/EXT	CLOSE DATE
37540	Communications Trainee Recruiter: Meredith Combs	Communications	Full Time	Int/Ext	4/13/2020
37531	Deputy Sheriff Corrections - Florida Certified	Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office	Full Time	Int/Ext	5/1/2020
	Recruiter: Denise Romero				
37572	Reserve Deputy Sheriff	Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office	Volunteer	Int/Ext	5/1/2020
	Recruiter: Bridgette Trawick				
37571	Auxiliary Deputy Sheriff	Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office	Volunteer	Int/Ext	5/1/2020
	Recruiter: Bridgette Trawick				





